
ACST none X

BAC P. Alan Amentrout Dataprosys@comcast.net

BASS Matt Jenks webmaster@bass-swim.org

CAST ? ?

CCA Jeanine Campbell campbellstp5@cox.net

CGBD Steve Hennessy cgbdswimming@cox.net

CVA Laurie Hynes lhynes@embarqmail.com

CYAC Shelley Remaly sremaly@piedmontymca.org

DC none X

FUAC Jim Bocci boccij@fuma.org

GATR - C ? ?

GATR - R Erik Largen eblargen@netscape.net

GRTD ? (city) X

HA William Wiebking wiebkingw@hargrave.edu

HOKI Phil Baudoin webmaster@swat-swimming.org

LASO none X

LY TJ Liston tjliston@adelphia.net

NOVA David Schreck DandJSchreck@comcast.net

OBX ? ?

ODAC Karen Keenan karensundahl@swimodac.com

PRO none X

PSDN ? ?

PWSC Arturo Weldon wandaarturo@verizon.net

QDD Sumaiya Alloo uma_alloo@hotmail.com

RACE none (city) X

RAYS Julie Paterson ms_strugis@yahoo.com

RPST Andy Baciocco rpstcoach@cox.net

SCAT none X

SEVA Joshua Cooper webmaster@sevaswimming.com

SHKS Chris Meyer christopher.meyer@osd.mil

SMAC Cherie Witt cherwitt@comcast.net

SQST Dru Mears dmears@comcast.net

SSC none X

STAT Chris Asmus asmus4@comcast.net 

STRM Beedle Hinely webmaster@rockbridgeswims.org

SVFY none (YMCA) X

TAC Cheryl Hahn webmaster@swimtac.com

TCAC Austin Baraki admin@tcacswim.com

TIDE Luanne Goldrich luannebg@yahoo.com

TSU Lisa Maloney lmaloney01@hotmail.com

US Mark Rios webmaster@uniqueswimming.com

VACS Jamie Greenwood thadavvg@aol.com

VAST Kevin Hegg heggkj@jmu.edu

Virginia Swimming, Inc. Club Webmasters
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VSTP Jessica De Jong jepdejong@adelphia.net

VYAC Steve Buell sbuell@cox.net

WAC John Blommel webmaster@swimwac.com

WST none X

YGR none X
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